- W7772 KJELL Lane,

W7772 KJELL LANE, PEMBINE, WI, 54156-9616 PEMBINE, WI,
54156-9616

$239,900

Sequestered on 2 gorgeous wooded lots totaling 9.4 acres, this 3BR/1.5BA ranch home * 3 beds

greets w/ knotty-pine clad walls+ceiling, and large eat-in kitchen w/ appliances & wall- * 2 baths

opening to living room. Primary bedroom has 2 closets including 1 cedar closet. Main bath * Residential

w/ walk-in air-jet tub. Convenient half-bath near exit to covered deck. 3-Season room w/ * Residential,Single

Family Residence
gas-stove...
* Active

* 1320 sq ft

Judd

Dallaire Realty

Google
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Features

GarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No

WindowFeatures: Skylight(s)

Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Gas,One,Pantry
Tax Amount: 2273.73

Amenities

Waterfront available: No
Amenities: Dryer,Range,Refrigerator,Washer

Sewer: Conventional Septic

Room Sizes

AttachedGarageYN: No

PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Rural - Not Subdivision, Wooded
Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1320

Inclusions: Refrigerator, Stove, Washer, Dryer

Cooling: Central Air

Water Source: Well

Bedroom 1 12x13
Bedroom 2 12x12
Bedroom 3 9x11

Kitchen 15x18
Living Room 13x18
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Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full

Exterior material: Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached,Detached,Garage Door Opener,Tandem

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Judd Gehl Agent Email: judd@dallairerealty.com
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